HOLIDAY STORE HOURS

Wed., Dec 16 - 7am-8pm, ¢ Thurs., Dec. 17 - 8am-7pm ¢ Fri., Dec. 18 - 8am-8pm
Sat., Dec. 19 - 7am-8pm <« Sun., Dec. 20 - CLOSED « Mon., Dec. 21 - 8am-8pm
Tues., Dec. 22 - 8am-8pm - Wed., Dec. 23 - 7am-8pm ¢ Thurs. Dec. 24 - 7am-7pm
Fri. Dec. 25, Sat., Dec. 26 & Sun., Dec. 27 - CLOSED
Mon., Dec. 28 - 8am-7pm ¢ Tues., Dec. 29 - 8am-7pm  Wed. Dec 30 - 8am-8pm
Thurs. Dec. 31 - 8am-7pm « Fri., Jan 1, 2016 - CLOSED ~ Sat., Jan. 2 - 8am-8pm

(4 ) Don’t forget Lindo’s offers a
5% discount off food items
OFF every Wednesday*

o

* Cash sales only - Not applicable to alcohol, cigarettes, magazines,
pharmacy, general & seasonal merchandise, etc

warr 0 Dailry
QUALITY DIPS

French Onion, Ranch,
Green Omon

$2 8 oz.

HOOD

KRAFT
CRACKER BARREL

CRACKER CUTS

Extra Sharp, Jalapeno,
White Sharp Cheddar 7 oz.

NESTLE
TOLL HOUSE MINI
SUGAR COOKIES

515

C¢| BLUE BONNET
“| MARGARINE
4 STICKS

| 5189

BACON

Regular

-1 LAND O LAKES

BUTTER
i1 Salted, Unsalted

g °67)
1 lb. sticks

PHILADELPHIA
CREAM
CHEESE

$298 oz. box

KRAFT

SHARP
CHEDDAR CHEESE

S 8 oz.

Freezer Selections

COOKED PERFECT

TURKEY MEATBALLS ¢ 453
Italian Style 12 oz.

ALL VARIETIES
DiGIORNO

PIZZERIA! PIZZA 12-inch

AUNT BESSIE
ROAST POTATOES 1.6 kg1

TYSON IQF
BONELESS
CHICKEN THIGHS 25 Ib

CHUNG'S
MINI EGG ROLLS

SEABEST
SALMON FILLETS: in.

RHODES
BAKE-N-SERV

BREAD DOUGH

Whole Wheat 18 oz.,
White 16 oz., Italian 16 oz.

RHODES
Soft White 11.5 oz.,
BAKE-N-SERV Whole Wheat 12 oz,

BREAD DOUGH sourdough 11.5 oz.

. BIRDSEYE
. STEAMFRESH
. BLENDS 12 oz.

Broccoli/Cauliflower/Carrot,
i Broccoli/Cauliflower,

SEA MAZ

1130

. SHRIMP

| 26-30ct. - 21b.

~ MAMA LUCIA
- MEATBALLS

19 | Orlglnal
20 oz.$ 9

3929 . ROBERT'S
- YORKSHIRE
~ PUDDING

i 185 .
Your Choice B gm

D

Your Ch0|ce

PICTSWEET

VEGETABLES

Mixed Vegetables,
Cut Green Beans, Peas,

Your Choice

TYSON IQF
BONELESS/
SKINLESS

CHICKEN ¢ =~ asdv
BREAST $11

40 oz.

& Chilled Cases

HEAW CREAM

HALF & HALF

SOUR CREAM

16.5 oz. 513 $2 Tea#

OSCAR MAYER

ALL VARIETIES

SHREDDED

ALL VARIETIES
REDDI WHIP
WHIPPED
TOPPING

.~ TAIL-ON, COOKED,
~ PEELED & DEVEINED

Sun., Jan. 3 - CLOSED

—w; ﬁ* ™
N2 -
ey . B o~

*14%

STANDING

RIBEYE ROAST SIRLOIN ROAST PORK FOR PIE

SMITHFIELD
HAM BUTTS

It's time to
¥ bring jOy

MacKNIGHT
SCOTTISH SMOKED

SALMON

BONE-IN

LEG OF PORK
with CRACKLING
BLACK TIGER

SHRIMP ¢
a

| tothe table.

DICED ENGLISH
CHICKEN
FOR PIE

$6 Ib.

Carolina . Carolina :
TURKEY : TURKEY :
BREAST | HAM

Regular or
Smok d $ 99_

BOILED

Freshly Sliced
from the

DELI

Certified
Angus Beef

ROAST :
BEEF
3

Hatfield

SOUSE

&)

Broccoli/Cauliflower/Snow Pea

- HAM
- $425

¥Selectionsy,

| ICE CREAM

eee| NANTUCKET
-~ CRANBERRIES

. PORK SAUSAGE $

- «OR PORK SAUSAGE MEAT .

b.

JACK & JILL

13
SANDWICHES 6 pac 4

WYMAN'S
13
12 oz. 2

SARA LEE
POUND CAKE

SNICKERS
ICE CREAM
CONES

6 pack 1 047

COOL WHIP

Original - 12 oz.

Ma%a SARA LEE

PIES

Apple, Dutch Apple,
Pumpkin

BLUE BUNNY

| ICE CREAM CUPS $855

= Vanilla & Chocolate -12 ct./3 oz

| PEPPERIDGE FARM

Per, !e(e‘!y _wmm

eﬂ'ﬂ(‘f‘m

LINDO’S MARKET :
4 Watlington Road East, Devonshire
Tel: 236-5623 ;

PHARMACY:
t: 236-7732 f: 236-7922
email: pharmacy@lindos.bm

MARKET

BARS

TURNOVERS 1250:

SNICKERS
ICE CREAM 623
6 pack

LINDO’S FAMILY FOODS
128 Middle Road, Warwick
Tel: 236-1344

.,

FAMILY FOODS

PHARMACY:

t: 236-0010 f: 236-0009
email: rxd@lindos.bm

W

Why Go Anyplace Else?

STORE HOURS:
Mon., Tues. & Thurs. 8am to 7pm
Wed., Fri. & Sat. 8am to 8pm

web: www.lindos.bm ? l




